


Positioned above the sweeping dual staircase and the magnificent lobby, the classic Grand Hall provides an imposing 
statement of elegance and style. An exquisite, spacious ballroom with Venetian-inspired crystal chandelier and 
seven-meters high windows bathing the room in natural light, it forms a captivating backdrop for an unforgettable 
celebration of romance.

GRAND HALL

 CLASSIC ELEGANCE PRESTIGE
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COMPLIMENTARY PACKAGE

WEDDING NIGHT IN HOTEL SUITE WITH BREAKFAST

PERSONALIZED WEDDING CAKE

THEMED ICE CARVING

CUSTOM DESIGNED BACK DROP LETTERING

BOTTLE OF CHILLED CHAMPANGNE 
AND AFTERNOON TEA SERVED IN SUITE

BRIDE AND GROOM FLOWER GARLANDS

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT

ANNIVERSARY DINNER FOR TWO PERSONS

GUEST BOOK (ONE BOOK PER 150 GUESTS)

VIP CORSAGES

FREE FLOW SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

LCD PROJECTOR

HONEYMOON ACCOMMODATION FROM A SELECTION OF
HOTELS AND RESORTS IN THAILAND
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 DIMENSIONS

LENGTH
& WIDTH (M)

TOTAL
SQ. M.

CEILING
HEIGHT (M)

1 GRAND HALL

2 GRAND HALL I
3

4 GRAND HALL
FOYER A&B 

GRAND HALL II

MEETING ROOMS

28.0 x 30.0
28.0 x 18.0
28.0 x 12.0

28.0 x 36.5

840
504
336

457

7.0
7.0
7.0

3.0
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Minimum
guests

Maximum
guestsTABLE SET UP

COCKTAIL RECEPTION

INTERNATIONAL BUFFET
CHINESE TABLE

650
600550

550

1,500

700
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PRINCESS VALAYA ALONGKORN DRAWING ROOM

PRINCESS VALAYA ALONGKORN ANNEX ROOM

PRINCESS VALAYA ALONGKORN FOYER C&D

11.5 x 10.0
9.0 x 4.0

8.2 x 17.7

115
36

145

2.7
2.7

3.0

ATHENEE TOWER
HOTEL BUIDING

ATHENEE TOWER LOBBY WALK WAY

GUEST LIFTS

CARGO LIFT

COFFEE BREAK
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