

## **GRAND HALL**

Positioned above the sweeping dual staircase and the magnificent lobby, the classic Grand Hall provides an imposing statement of elegance and style. An exquisite, spacious ballroom with Venetian-inspired crystal chandelier and seven-meters high windows bathing the room in natural light, it forms a captivating backdrop for an unforgettable celebration of romance.

		DIMENSIONS		
MEETING ROOMS		LENGTH & WIDTH (M)	TOTAL SQ. M.	CEILING HEIGHT (M)
1	GRAND HALL	28.0 x 30.0	840	7.0
2	GRAND HALL I	28.0 x 18.0	504	7.0
3	GRAND HALL II	28.0 x 12.0	336	7.0
4	GRAND HALL FOYER A&B	28.0 x 36.5	457	3.0
5	PRINCESS VALAYA ALONGKORN DRAWING ROOM	11.5 x 10.0	115	2.7
6	PRINCESS VALAYA ALONGKORN ANNEX ROOM	9.0 x 4.0	36	2.7
7	PRINCESS VALAYA ALONGKORN FOYER C&D	8.2 x 17.7	145	3.0

	TABLE SET UP	Minimum guests	Maximum guests
1	COCKTAIL RECEPTION	650	1,500
2	INTERNATIONAL BUFFET	550	600
3	CHINESE TABLE	550	700

COMPLIMENTARY PACKAGE		CLASSIC	ELEGANCE	PRESTIGE
1	WEDDING NIGHT IN HOTEL SUITE WITH BREAKFAST	/	/	/
2	PERSONALIZED WEDDING CAKE	5 TIERS	7 TIERS	9 TIERS
3	THEMED ICE CARVING	2	3	4
4	CUSTOM DESIGNED BACK DROP LETTERING	/	/	/
5	BOTTLE OF CHILLED CHAMPANGNE AND AFTERNOON TEA SERVED IN SUITE	/	/	/
6	BRIDE AND GROOM FLOWER GARLANDS	2	2	2
7	FLORAL ARRANGEMENT	/	/	/
8	ANNIVERSARY DINNER FOR TWO PERSONS	/	/	/
9	GUEST BOOK (ONE BOOK PER 150 GUESTS)	3	4	5
10	VIP CORSAGES	4	6	8
11	FREE FLOW SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS	/	/	/
12	LCD PROJECTOR	/	/	/
13	HONEYMOON ACCOMMODATION FROM A SELECTION OF HOTELS AND RESORTS IN THAILAND	/	/	/

